
24-27 April, 2019
Fairmont Quasar İstanbul - Turkey

The 20th Scienti�c Congress of
Asian Paci�c Endodontic Confederation

&
The 14th International Congress of

 Turkish Endodontic Society

The 20th Scienti�c Congress of
Asian Paci�c Endodontic Confederation

&
The 14th International Congress of

 Turkish Endodontic Society

CONGRESS SECRETARIAT
K2 Conference and Event Management 
Kosuyolu Mh. Mahmut Yesari Cd. No: 25 Kosuyolu 34718 Kadikoy / Istanbul
Phone: +90 (216) 428 95 51 - Fax: +90 (216) 428 95 91

www.apec2019istanbul.com



INVITATION
Dear Friends,

Mark your calendar and join us in City on seven hills, Istanbul. On behalf of Asian Paci�c Endodontic 
Confederation, we invite you to attend “The 20th Scienti�c Congress of the Asian Paci�c Endodontic 
Confederation” which will be held on April 24-27, 2019.
Every alternate year this event brings together and promotes an international exchange of the latest 
concepts, innovative techniques and development ideas in the endodontic �eld, o�ering a unique 
opportunity to participants: that of interacting with distinguished medical professionals and 
researchers.

I can assure you that the organising committee led by their able leader Dr. Mehmet Baybora 
Kayahan will ensure that you have a memorable experience.

Looking forward to see you all in Istanbul.
     
Dr. Sanjay Miglani,
President, APEC

Dear Colleagues,

It is my great pleasure to invite you to attend “The 20th Scienti�c Congress of the Asian Paci�c 
Endodontic Confederation & The 14th International Congress of Turkish Endodontic Society” which 
will be held in İstanbul, Turkey  on April 24-27, 2019.  The theme of the congress is “Contemporary 
Endodontics: a new Era”

The congress will be structured to evaluate the latest developments in the world of endodontics and 
provide up-to-date knowledge sharing. We anticipate delegates from all over the world. We will 
have well-known lecturers, key opinion leaders and rising stars who will present the most recent 
advances in basic and clinical endodontics. In addition to pre-congress courses, oral and poster 
presentations also promise you a colorful program. Apart from excellent scienti�c content, a 
satisfying social program o�ers you to have a congress you will never forget. There will also be time to 
explore İstanbul, one of the most beautiful cities in the world where Asia and Europe meet. You will 
love the Bosphorus, World Heritage Sites such as Topkapı Palace, Hagia Sophia, the subterranean 
Basilica Cistern and  famous Turkish cuisine.

On behalf of the Turkish Endodontic Society and Congress Organizing Committee, I look forward to 
seeing you in İstanbul in 2019. We are sure this will be one of the most memorable congresses you 
have attended.

Let’s meet where the continents meet.

Dr. Mehmet Baybora Kayahan
President of the Turkish Endodontic Society



REGISTRATION & ACCOMMODATION
Registration fees On or Before 11 January 2019 After 11 January 2019

Full APEC Member Countries $500 $600

APEC Non - Member Countries $550 $650

Postgraduate Students $400 $450

TES Members $420 $520

TES Non - Members $500 $600

TES Member Postgraduate Students $300 $350

Accompanying Person Fee

Entry prohibited to scienti�c area

- Above registration fees are exclusive of VAT 18%.
- Registration fees are inclusive of attendance to main scienti�c program, name badge, certi�cate of attendance, welcome cocktail, co�ee breaks     
  and lunches during scienti�c days of the congress.

$300 $350

Fairmont Quasar İstanbul

Registration &
Accommodation Package Fees On or Before 11 January 2019

Single Room Double Room
Per person Single Room Double Room

Per person

After 11 January 2019

Full APEC Member Countries $1.000

APEC Non - Member Countries $1.050

Postgraduate Students $900

TES Members $920

TES Non - Members $1.000

TES Member Postgraduate Students $800

- Fairmont Quasar İstanbul is a 5* hotel.
- Above Registration & Accommodation Package fees are exclusive of VAT 18%.
- Registration & Accommodation Package fees include 3 nights hotel accommodation, bed & breakfast basis as well as congress registration.

$775

$820

$675

$700

$775

$575

$1.100

$1.155

$950

$1.015

$1.100

$850

$875

$925

$725

$815

$875

$625

IMPORTANT DATES

28 December 2018

Deadline for Abstract Submisison

04 January 2019

Noti�cation of Abstract Acceptance

11 January 2019

Deadline for Early Bird Registration Fees

24-27 April 2019

Congress Date



INVITED SPEAKERS

Congress Secretariat

 

K2 Conference and Event Management

Kosuyolu Mahallesi Mahmut Yesari Sokak No: 25 Koşuyolu 34718 Kadıkoy / İstanbul

Phone: +90 216 428 95 51

Fax: +90 216 428 95 91

E-mail: apec2019@k2-events.com

CONTACT

Jale
Tanalp

Nobuyuki
Tani-Ishii

Yoshitsugu
Terauchi

Walid
Nehme

Mohammad Hossein
Nekoofar

Prasanna
Neelakantan

Sangeeta
Talwar

Ahmed Abdel
Rahman Hashem

Ali
Keleş

Hyeon-Cheol
Henry Kim

V. Gopi
Krishna

Imad
About

Ibrahim H.
Abu Tahun

Josette
Camilleri

Roeland
De Moor


