







The 14th International Congress of Turkish Endodontic Society

> 24-27 April, 2019 Fairmont Quasar İstanbul - Turkey

www.apec2019istanbul.com



#### **CONGRESS SECRETARIAT**









### INVITATION

#### Dear Friends,

Mark your calendar and join us in City on seven hills, Istanbul. On behalf of Asian Pacific Endodontic Confederation, we invite you to attend "The 20<sup>th</sup> Scientific Congress of the Asian Pacific Endodontic Confederation" which will be held on April 24-27, 2019.

Every alternate year this event brings together and promotes an international exchange of the latest concepts, innovative techniques and development ideas in the endodontic field, offering a unique opportunity to participants: that of interacting with distinguished medical professionals and researchers.

I can assure you that the organising committee led by their able leader Dr. Mehmet Baybora Kayahan will ensure that you have a memorable experience.

Looking forward to see you all in Istanbul.

Dr. Sanjay Miglani, President, APEC

#### Dear Colleagues,

It is my great pleasure to invite you to attend "The 20th Scientific Congress of the Asian Pacific Endodontic Confederation & The 14th International Congress of Turkish Endodontic Society" which will be held in Istanbul, Turkey on April 24-27, 2019. The theme of the congress is "Contemporary Endodontics: a new Era"

The congress will be structured to evaluate the latest developments in the world of endodontics and provide up-to-date knowledge sharing. We anticipate delegates from all over the world. We will have well-known lecturers, key opinion leaders and rising stars who will present the most recent advances in basic and clinical endodontics. In addition to pre-congress courses, oral and poster presentations also promise you a colorful program. Apart from excellent scientific content, a satisfying social program offers you to have a congress you will never forget. There will also be time to explore istanbul, one of the most beautiful cities in the world where Asia and Europe meet. You will love the Bosphorus, World Heritage Sites such as Topkapı Palace, Hagia Sophia, the subterranean Basilica Cistern and famous Turkish cuisine.

On behalf of the Turkish Endodontic Society and Congress Organizing Committee, I look forward to seeing you in İstanbul in 2019. We are sure this will be one of the most memorable congresses you have attended.

Let's meet where the continents meet.

Dr. Mehmet Baybora Kayahan
President of the Turkish Endodontic Society







## **REGISTRATION & ACCOMMODATION**

Registration fees	On or Before 11 January 2019	After 11 January 2019	
Full APEC Member Countries	\$500	\$600	
APEC Non - Member Countries	\$550	\$650	
Postgraduate Students	\$400	\$450	
TES Members	\$420	\$520	
TES Non - Members	\$500	\$600	
TES Member Postgraduate Students	\$300	\$350	
Accompanying Person Fee Entry prohibited to scientific area	\$300	\$350	

<sup>-</sup> Above registration fees are exclusive of VAT 18%.
- Registration fees are inclusive of attendance to main scientific program, name badge, certificate of attendance, welcome cocktail, coffee breaks and lunches during scientific days of the congress.

Registration & Accommodation Package Fees	On or Before 11 January 2019		After 11 January 2019	
Fairmont Quasar İstanbul	Single Room	Double Room Per person	Single Room	Double Room Per person
Full APEC Member Countries	\$1.000	\$775	\$1.100	\$875
APEC Non - Member Countries	\$1.050	\$820	\$1.155	\$925
Postgraduate Students	\$900	\$675	\$950	\$725
TES Members	\$920	\$700	\$1.015	\$815
TES Non - Members	\$1.000	\$775	\$1.100	\$875
TES Member Postgraduate Students	\$800	\$575	\$850	\$625

<sup>-</sup> Fairmont Quasar İstanbul is a 5\* hotel.

### **IMPORTANT DATES**

28 December 2018

**Deadline for Abstract Submission** 

11 January 2019

**Deadline for Early Bird Registration Fees** 

04 January 2019

**Notification of Abstract Acceptance** 

24-27 April 2019

**Congress Date** 

<sup>-</sup> Above Registration & Accommodation Package fees are exclusive of VAT 18%.

<sup>-</sup> Registration & Accommodation Package fees include 3 nights hotel accommodation, bed & breakfast basis as well as congress registration.







## **INVITED SPEAKERS**



Imad About



Ibrahim H. Abu Tahun



Josette Camilleri



Roeland De Moor



Ahmed Abdel Rahman Hashem



Ali Keles



Hyeon-Cheol Henry Kim



V. Gopi Krishna



Walid Nehme



Mohammad Hossein Nekoofar



Prasanna Neelakantan



Sangeeta Talwar



Jale Tanalp



Nobuyuki Tani-Ishii



Yoshitsugu Terauchi

# CONTACT

**Congress Secretariat** 



**K2 Conference and Event Management** 

Kosuyolu Mahallesi Mahmut Yesari Sokak No: 25 Koşuyolu 34718 Kadıkoy / İstanbul

Phone: +90 216 428 95 51

Fax: +90 216 428 95 91

E-mail: apec2019@k2-events.com